Fax: (09) 259 1661  •  Email: sales@securimax.co.nz  •   Website: www.securimax.co.nz
Metric Size (mm) Order Code Order Code
225 x 225 - 150 Ø DCT1004 DCT0993
225 x 225 -200 Ø DCT1003 DCT0992
300 x 300 - 200 Ø DCT1006 DCT0995
300 x 300 - 250 Ø DCT0972 DCT0971
300 x 300 - 300 Ø DCT0994
400 x 400 - 300 Ø DCT0991
450/435 x 450/435
300/250/200 Ø DCT1417 DCT1356
•	 Low profile to suit, suspended
	 ceilings, in between floors (double
	 storey)
•	 Manufactured from HDPE, fits poly
	 and aluminium diffusers
* Cut to suit size required
Cushion Side Entry Box - Poly
INSULATEDNUDE
*
•	 Poly Adaptor “Snaps-On” to plastic diffusers, no tools or fixing required
•	 Manufactured from high impact polystyrene, positive lock duct tabs
•	 Poly neck adaptors to suit Uni Vents, CD 2000 and some aluminium diffusers
Metric Size (mm) Order Code
450 x 450 - 300/350 DCT1406
450 x 450 - 400/450 DCT1407
550 x 550 - 300/350 DCT1408
550 x 550 - 400/450 DCT1409
550 x 550 - 500/550 DCT1410
*To CONVERT 250mm Spigots
Metric Size (mm) Order Code
250-150 DCT1142
250-200 DCT0965
Neck Adapter - Poly
No Damper
With
Damper
*
*
Poly Adaptor
Poly Adaptor with Damper
Metric Size (mm) Order Code Order Code
225 x 225-150 DCT0681 DCT0683
225 x 225-200 DCT0545 DCT0741
300 x 300-250 DCT0497 DCT0498
300 x 300-300 DCT0509 DCT0499
375 x 375-250 DCT0547 DCT0557
375 x 375-300 DCT0549 DCT0559
375 x 375-350 DCT0553 DCT0661
375 x 375-400 DCT0555 DCT0804
*To convert 250mm to 200mm spigots use DCT0965
NO DAMPERSTEPPED SPIGOT
 Air Diffusion Fittings